Support and Tech 2016-2017 SALARY SCHEDULE

Support and Technical 2015-2016 Salary Schedule

Range #

Position or Title

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 6

Step 7

Step 8

Step 9

1

10

1

12

13

14

No Position

No Position

Service Center Office Clerk
No Positions

Coordinator, Homeless Liason

(Acctg. Clerk 1T

[Administrative Assistant 111

Coordinator of Childcare Center and Child
Development Lab (208 Days)

District Registrar

Education Program Support Specialist
Family Engagement Coordinator (228 Days)
Grant Coordinator

Grant Coordinator

Human Resources Specialist 1T

Payroll Specialist

Admin Asst - Nutrition
Human Resources Specialist
Restorative Justice Coordinator (228 Days)

Assessment Coordinator

Assistant to Executive

Lead Security Monitor

Reporting and Enrollment Coordinator

[Accountant

Computer Technician

Coordinator Help Desk

Grants Specialist

IL.C Coordinator (Adult Education, Youth Program)
Legal Assistant

[Managr, Community Engagement

Senior Communications Specialist
Translation Specialist

Transportation Supervisor

Truancy Intervention Specialist (228 Days)**

[Assesment Technology and Data Specialist

Building Engineer Supervisor

Coordinator, Adult Education

Family Engagement and Post-Secondary/Workforce
Readiness Specialist (228 Days) **

Graphic Designer

Grounds Supetvisor

Lead Computer Technician

ESOL Instructional Specialist
Maintenance Supervisor

Admin Asst to Superintendant

Autism Coordinator (228 Days) **

Media and Audio Visual Production Supervisor
Research and Assessment Analyst

SPED Coordinator (228 days) **

Systems Administrator

Website and Applications Developer

Network Administrator
Senior Programmer

District Instructional Coordinator

$24,764.00

$27,897.00

$30,987.00

$34,077.00

$35,656.00

$38,767.00

$40,301.00

$44,991.00

$52,840.00

$54,395.00

$55,950.00

$60,663.00

$71,600.00

$74,826.00

$25,808.00

$29,076.00

$32,299.00

$35,566.00

$37,189.00

$40,412.00

$42,058.00

$46,949.00

$55,083.00

$56,729.00

$58,351.00

$63,219.00

$74,666.00

$78,044.00

$26,941.00

$30,297.00

$33,700.00

$37,100.00

$38,789.00

$42,169.00

$43,857.00

$48,949.00

$57,462.00

$59,152.00

$60,885.00

$65,954.00

$77,847.00

$81,400.00

$28,120.00

$31,632.00

$35,144.00

$38,679.00

$40,434.00

$43,968.00

$45,746.00

$51,060.00

$59,930.00

$61,730.00

$63,487.00

$68,777.00

$81,203.00

$84,901.00

$29,297.00

$32,965.00

$36,656.00

$40,345.00

$42,190.00

$45,859.00

$47,705.00

$53,262.00

$62,529.00

$64,353.00

$66,198.00

$71,755.00

$84,693.00

$88,551.00

$30,588.00

$34,411.00

$38,257.00

$42,102.00

$43,991.00

$47,815.00

$49,771.00

$55,550.00

$65,197.00

$67,110.00

$69,044.00

$74,867.00

$88,338.00

$92,359.00

$31,876.00

$35,877.00

$39,879.00

$43,903.00

$45,902.00

$49,905.00

$51,883.00

$57,951.00

$67,998.00

$69,999.00

$72,044.00

$78,069.00

$92,140.00

$96,330.00

$33,232.00

$37,411.00

$41,590.00

$45,792.00

$47,858.00

$52,017.00

$54,128.00

$60,417.00

$70,911.00

$73,022.00

$75,112.00

$81,403.00

$96,095.00

$100,472.00

$34,700.00

$39,056.00

$43,392.00

$47,747.00

$49,927.00

$54,284.00

$56,463.00

$63,019.00

$73,977.00

$76,179.00

$78,357.00

$84,893.00

$100,253.00

$104,793.00

Please note: All Support/Technical Employees work 260 Days per year unless otherwise noted.

** The salaries for these positions are pro-rated based on a 260 day work year.




