Support and Technical 2015-2016 Salary Schedule

Support and Tech 2016-2017 SALARY SCHEDULE

Range #	Position or Title	Stop 1	Stop ?	Stop 3	Stop 1	Stop 5	Stop 6	Stan 7	Ston 8	Step 9
1	No Position	\$24,764.00	\$25,808.00	\$26,941.00	\$28,120.00	\$29,297.00	\$30,588.00	\$31,876.00	\$33,232.00	\$34,700.00
2	No Position	\$27,897.00	\$29,076.00	\$30,297.00	\$31,632.00	\$32,965.00	\$34,411.00	\$35,877.00	\$37,411.00	\$39,056.00
3	Service Center Office Clerk	\$30,987.00	\$32,299.00	\$33,700.00	\$35,144.00	\$36,656.00	\$38,257.00	\$39,879.00	\$41,590.00	\$43,392.00
4	No Positions	\$34,077.00	\$35,566.00	\$37,100.00	\$38,679.00	\$40,345.00	\$42,102.00	\$43,903.00	\$45,792.00	\$47,747.00
5	Coordinator, Homeless Liason	\$35,656.00	\$37,189.00	\$38,789.00	\$40,434.00	\$42,190.00	\$43,991.00	\$45,902.00	\$47,858.00	\$49,927.00
6	Acctg. Clerk II Administrative Assistant III Coordinator of Childcare Center and Child Development Lab (208 Days) District Registrar Education Program Support Specialist Family Engagement Coordinator (228 Days) Grant Coordinator Grant Coordinator Human Resources Specialist II Payroll Specialist	\$38,767.00	\$40,412.00	\$42,169.00	\$43,968.00	\$45,859.00	\$47,815.00	\$49,905.00	\$52,017.00	\$54,284.00
7	Admin Asst - Nutrition Human Resources Specialist Restorative Justice Coordinator (228 Days)	\$40,301.00	\$42,058.00	\$43,857.00	\$45,746.00	\$47,705.00	\$49,771.00	\$51,883.00	\$54,128.00	\$56,463.00
8	Assessment Coordinator Assistant to Executive Lead Security Monitor Reporting and Enrollment Coordinator	\$44,991.00	\$46,949.00	\$48,949.00	\$51,060.00	\$53,262.00	\$55,550.00	\$57,951.00	\$60,417.00	\$63,019.00
9	Accountant Computer Technician Coordinator Help Desk Grants Specialist ILC Coordinator (Adult Education, Youth Program) Legal Assistant Managr, Community Engagement Senior Communications Specialist Translation Specialist Transportation Supervisor Truancy Intervention Specialist (228 Days)**	\$52,840.00	\$55,083.00	\$57,462.00	\$59,930.00	\$62,529.00	\$65,197.00	\$67,998.00	\$70,911.00	\$73,977.00
10	Assesment Technology and Data Specialist Building Engineer Supervisor Coordinator, Adult Education Family Engagement and Post-Secondary/Workforce Readiness Specialist (228 Days) ** Graphic Designer Grounds Supervisor Lead Computer Technician	\$54,395.00	\$56,729.00	\$59,152.00	\$61,730.00	\$64,353.00	\$67,110.00	\$69,999.00	\$73,022.00	\$76,179.00
11	ESOL Instructional Specialist Maintenance Supervisor	\$55,950.00	\$58,351.00	\$60,885.00	\$63,487.00	\$66,198.00	\$69,044.00	\$72,044.00	\$75,112.00	\$78,357.00
12	Admin Asst to Superintendant Autism Coordinator (228 Days) ** Media and Audio Visual Production Supervisor Research and Assessment Analyst SPED Coordinator (228 days) ** Systems Administrator Website and Applications Developer	\$60,663.00	\$63,219.00	\$65,954.00	\$68,777.00	\$71,755.00	\$74,867.00	\$78,069.00	\$81,403.00	\$84,893.00
13	Network Administrator Senior Programmer	\$71,600.00	\$74,666.00	\$77,847.00	\$81,203.00	\$84,693.00	\$88,338.00	\$92,140.00	\$96,095.00	\$100,253.00
14	District Instructional Coordinator	\$74,826.00	\$78,044.00	\$81,400.00	\$84,901.00	\$88,551.00	\$92,359.00	\$96,330.00	\$100,472.00	\$104,793.00

 $Please\ note:\ All\ Support/Technical\ Employees\ work\ 260\ Days\ per\ year\ unless\ otherwise\ noted.$

^{**} The salaries for these positions are pro-rated based on a 260 day work year.